
                     2019 TAAC SENIORS PROGRAM CALENDAR 
 

 
MONDAY  

Mind, Body & Soul 

TUESDAY  

Absorb & Learn 

WEDNESDAY  

Healthy Living 

THURSDAY 

Community Cruise 

FRIDAY 

Fun Day  
 3 

  

4 
  

5 

  
6 

  
7 
 

Bingo Seniors Center (BYOL) 
Noon – 2:30pm  

 

10   
  

11 
  

12 

    
 

13 

 
Picnic @ Beaver Creek  
P/U Lunch at Jims Joint 

11:00am – 1:30pm  

14 

EVERYONE WELCOME 
Library Visit – (10am – Noon) 
Coffee & Learning about cars 

from the 1950’s 
 
 

17 

  
18 

  

TACL AGM 

5pm TONIGHT 

  

19 

  
 
  
 
 

  

20 

  
21 

 
Bingo Seniors Center (BYOL) 

Noon – 2:30pm  
 

 

   

24 

  
25 

 
 

Seniors Meeting @ Tim Hortons  
10:30am – 12:30pm  

 

26 

CLBC Picnic 
Departure at 9am (BYOL) 

27 

  

 
Games @ Waneta Mall  

11:00am – 1:00pm  
 

28 

 

EVERYONE WELCOME 
Library Visit – (10am – Noon) 

Coffee & Learning about 
clothing/style from the 1950’s 

 

 


